
Curayte.
T h e  C o m p l e t e  C u r a y t e  P a c k a g e



40"

105" L x 59" H

12 1/2" 

Existing Space



41"

88
 1/

2"

32" x 82"

7"
7 1/2"

Existing Space



Inspiration
Ralph Lauren traditional + modern

looks meets quirky & fun. 
Something traditional and elegant, 
more masculine, but with touches

that are whimsy and unique.



Existing Pieces
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Floorplan

Reading Nook w/ 
existing rocking chair

Game Table 

Existing Secretary

Existing Console

Option for 2 accent chairs



Sections



Sections



Perspective



Perspective

Vibe Render  



existing wall color to remain

optional ceiling color 

Wild card ceiling color in high gloss



Overall Aesthetic Direction

https://www.rugs-direct.com/Details/VibebyJaipurLiving-VindagePrinted-Monroe/146943/235873?source=froogle&iwNumber=IW0859709&utm_source=google&utm_medium=cpc&utm_term=&matchtype=&addisttype=xpla_with_promotion&adid=&utm_campaign=Performance%20Max%20-%20Jaipur%20Vibe&gad_source=1&gad_campaignid=17070618414&gclid=Cj0KCQiA9OnJBhD-ARIsAPV51xMXwtahoRS4nUdQV1M-rB0hHzT03HHBx-yNib7oJGR4jcUyiL3ZWHQaAu3IEALw_wcB
https://www.wayfair.com/lighting/pdp/brightech-olivia-75-in-modern-industrial-arched-standing-floor-lamp-with-gold-metal-bowl-shade-and-weighted-marble-base-led-bulb-included-bieh1503.html?piid=89267732%2C89267740
https://www.walmart.com/ip/TWOPAGES-Linen-Blend-26-X-72-Inches-Long-Curtain-1-Panel-Pinch-Pleat-Light-Filtering-Plaid-Print-Drape-for-Kids-Room-Midnight/16999024782?wmlspartner=wlpa&selectedSellerId=101093743&selectedOfferId=4229DC9275BD3123BF52A008F6D59FBC&wmlspartner=wlpa&cn=FY25-ENTP-PMAX_cnv_dps_dsn_dis_ad_entp_e_n&gclsrc=aw.ds&adid=222222222984229DC9275BD3123BF52A008F6D59FBC_0000000000_21407473164&wl0=&wl1=x&wl2=m&wl3=&wl4=&wl5=9060225&wl6=&wl7=&wl8=&wl9=pla&wl10=521589259&wl11=online&wl12=4229DC9275BD3123BF52A008F6D59FBC&veh=sem&gad_source=1&gad_campaignid=21690411341&gbraid=0AAAAADmfBIqTXwb7-BZxUf3RG3q6-lNRa&gclid=Cj0KCQiA9OnJBhD-ARIsAPV51xOuHNg5t4Kgv9yt6zKlrqqcS2kKPDKFZthTJG0QHUeXbabJCDTgQ9MaAi8BEALw_wcB
https://www.anthropologie.com/shop/smithery-curtain-rod3
https://www.cb2.com/carmichael-large-polished-nickel-table-lamp-with-pleated-burgundy-shade/s671717
https://www.onekingslane.com/p-kos-raffia-tag-re-P77516688?sku=77516689&plp_source=category&plp_source_id=119612&plp_page=1&plp_index=2
https://www.potterybarn.com/products/labrador-bookends/?catalogId=84&sku=140805%2F&cm_ven=socialmedia&cm_cat=pinterestads&cm_pla=626756423722&cm_ite=4260609476116%2F&utm_campaign=626756423722&utm_medium=PaidSocial&utm_source=Pinterest&utm_content=2680087374655&pp=0&epik=dj0yJnU9UmJfOGtqUDEycTJfb0tuMW53UDgyMUxHS2ZoSzN5UU4mcD0wJm49cHZUX2hlQTIyRXp1N3lmWXE3T2RWUSZ0PUFBQUFBR2xCdVBR
https://www.ballarddesigns.com/camille-ceiling-mount/lighting/indoor-lighting/ceiling-flush-mount-lighting/654965?uniqueId=654965&isNewProduct=false&newItemBadge=false&hideNewTagFromPLP=false
https://www.wayfair.com/furniture/pdp/wayfair-custom-upholstery-lucia-recessed-arm-slipcovered-sofa-with-reversible-cushions-w004672272.html?piid=180725073%2C205017855
https://www.mcgeeandco.com/collections/all-pillows/products/curtis-pillow-cover?collection=all-pillows&variant=41210686963787
https://www.mcgeeandco.com/collections/all-pillows/products/curtis-pillow-cover?collection=all-pillows&variant=41210686963787
https://www.perigold.com/Eastern-Accents--Steeplechaser-Vertical-Decorative-Pillow-Cover-and-Insert-7IRSPA11-L1227-K~FSSX6014.html?refid=PSD457-fssx6014&costid=PSD457&pin_campaign=626755961439&pin_adgroup=2680086735810&pin_productgroup=4260609366060&device=desktop&pp=0&epik=dj0yJnU9TmtuNXI3cmhvMEdjTHBTZVlJQVJHT0JNeGVsVjJZVkQmcD0xJm49dnducG5jdFZ0WDkxbGxubjFEUDlCQSZ0PUFBQUFBR2xCeVBB
https://www.target.com/p/storied-home-maxwelton-solid-wood-end-accent-table-dark-chestnut-natural/-/A-91814507#lnk=sametab
https://www.perigold.com/furniture/pdp/sarreid-ltd-winchester-coffee-table-rfd2908.html
https://www.rejuvenation.com/products/daphne-table-lamp/?catalogId=84&sku=1243698&cm_ven=PLA&cm_cat=Google&cm_pla=Lighting%20%3E%20Table%20Lamps&cm_ite=1243698_14332642000_aud-1936113292756:pla-543634563350&gad_source=1&gad_campaignid=14332642000&gbraid=0AAAAADtoK0SZ4o_1RxT42DDFG7kQ_xl4O&gclid=Cj0KCQiAo4TKBhDRARIsAGW29bdH14CeKZmay3xhEY8X9PJDThpCpRrim1-Ft3QjMXH1A8OLfMGGHmUaArOkEALw_wcB
https://www.urbanoutfitters.com/shop/hybrid/jane-round-upholstered-storage-nightstand?color=009&utm_medium=paid_social&utm_source=pinterest&utm_campaign=626755329118&utm_content=101485050&utm_term=2680085696868&p_campaignid=626755329118&p_adgroupid=2680085696868&p_product=101485050&p_prodgroupid=4672958392040&pp=0&type=REGULAR&size=ONE+SIZE&quantity=1&epik=dj0yJnU9YXVaeTZlTFpiNUM1WWFpcHdBRktmWlRkM295WklvdDcmcD0wJm49cVZuZ2pOWHdxVk5CQkNNNFhoazhnQSZ0PUFBQUFBR2xGM3NR
https://www.perigold.com/lighting/pdp/couture-inc-menderes-table-lamp-p100286403.html?piid=395573628
https://www.perigold.com/furniture/pdp/butler-gilbert-end-table-p100200025.html?piid=2048081596


Rug & Curtain

Went with a less expensive option- could obviously do a
more custom.

Could potentially do an inside mount, maybe tension. TBC
Aesthetically, this is what we’re aiming for.

9'2" x 12'

https://www.rugs-direct.com/Details/VibebyJaipurLiving-VindagePrinted-Monroe/146943/235873?source=froogle&iwNumber=IW0859709&utm_source=google&utm_medium=cpc&utm_term=&matchtype=&addisttype=xpla_with_promotion&adid=&utm_campaign=Performance%20Max%20-%20Jaipur%20Vibe&gad_source=1&gad_campaignid=17070618414&gclid=Cj0KCQiA9OnJBhD-ARIsAPV51xMXwtahoRS4nUdQV1M-rB0hHzT03HHBx-yNib7oJGR4jcUyiL3ZWHQaAu3IEALw_wcB
https://www.walmart.com/ip/TWOPAGES-Linen-Blend-26-X-72-Inches-Long-Curtain-1-Panel-Pinch-Pleat-Light-Filtering-Plaid-Print-Drape-for-Kids-Room-Midnight/16999024782?wmlspartner=wlpa&selectedSellerId=101093743&selectedOfferId=4229DC9275BD3123BF52A008F6D59FBC&wmlspartner=wlpa&cn=FY25-ENTP-PMAX_cnv_dps_dsn_dis_ad_entp_e_n&gclsrc=aw.ds&adid=222222222984229DC9275BD3123BF52A008F6D59FBC_0000000000_21407473164&wl0=&wl1=x&wl2=m&wl3=&wl4=&wl5=9060225&wl6=&wl7=&wl8=&wl9=pla&wl10=521589259&wl11=online&wl12=4229DC9275BD3123BF52A008F6D59FBC&veh=sem&gad_source=1&gad_campaignid=21690411341&gbraid=0AAAAADmfBIqTXwb7-BZxUf3RG3q6-lNRa&gclid=Cj0KCQiA9OnJBhD-ARIsAPV51xOuHNg5t4Kgv9yt6zKlrqqcS2kKPDKFZthTJG0QHUeXbabJCDTgQ9MaAi8BEALw_wcB
https://www.anthropologie.com/shop/smithery-curtain-rod3


coffee table options

https://www.perigold.com/furniture/pdp/sarreid-ltd-winchester-coffee-table-rfd2908.html
https://www.ballarddesigns.com/la-jolie-coffee-table/furniture/living-room/coffee-accent-tables/483930?uniqueId=483930&isNewProduct=false&newItemBadge=false&hideNewTagFromPLP=false
https://www.perigold.com/furniture/pdp/safavieh-couture-couture-mieka-coffee-table-p100104144.html?piid=2000459087
https://www.onekingslane.com/p-liam-cocktail-table-walnut-P111119975?sku=111119975&utm_campaign=626756907708&utm_medium=PaidSocial&utm_source=Pinterest&utm_content=2680088053670&pp=0&epik=dj0yJnU9cEZuVHR5anhUeE5iV0pmS0NCZnhmQVlZd3BBOWRyYmwmcD0xJm49QlhyQXdwMXc5VUdteXZWYlVuVUZLdyZ0PUFBQUFBR2xGNDZF


Sofa Side Table Options

https://www.target.com/p/storied-home-maxwelton-solid-wood-end-accent-table-dark-chestnut-natural/-/A-91814507#lnk=sametab
https://www.target.com/p/borden-campaign-3-drawer-nightstand-inspire-q/-/A-53061606
https://www.urbanoutfitters.com/shop/hybrid/jane-round-upholstered-storage-nightstand?color=009&utm_medium=paid_social&utm_source=pinterest&utm_campaign=626755329118&utm_content=101485050&utm_term=2680085696868&p_campaignid=626755329118&p_adgroupid=2680085696868&p_product=101485050&p_prodgroupid=4672958392040&pp=0&type=REGULAR&size=ONE+SIZE&quantity=1&epik=dj0yJnU9YXVaeTZlTFpiNUM1WWFpcHdBRktmWlRkM295WklvdDcmcD0wJm49cVZuZ2pOWHdxVk5CQkNNNFhoazhnQSZ0PUFBQUFBR2xGM3NR


Reading Nook Side Table Options

https://www.graciousstyle.com/buy/john-richard-scalloped-martini-table/?sv1=affiliate&sv_campaign_id=78888&source=aw&sscid=89317_1766187584_62d7840f22ebbca19e38dc74d4c5b210&awc=89317_1766187584_62d7840f22ebbca19e38dc74d4c5b210
https://www.onekingslane.com/p-roanne-side-table-hazelnut-P77550422?sku=77550422&utm_campaign=626756907708&utm_medium=PaidSocial&utm_source=Pinterest&utm_content=2680088053670&pp=0&epik=dj0yJnU9UlJwUW5TZFpfOUVDMENuNTRYX1pJYkRXM0FQOVJCZEEmcD0xJm49S1QxdWxaamRONFRBMlI5X3NmZFJSZyZ0PUFBQUFBR2xGNGkw
https://www.perigold.com/furniture/pdp/butler-gilbert-end-table-p100200025.html?piid=2048081596


Sofa Options

*other fabric

https://www.wayfair.com/furniture/pdp/lark-manor-amarius-80-wide-rolled-arm-sofa-w009572061.html?piid=996446927
https://www.wayfair.com/furniture/pdp/wayfair-custom-upholstery-lucia-recessed-arm-slipcovered-sofa-with-reversible-cushions-w004672272.html?piid=180725073%2C205017855
https://www.wayfair.com/furniture/pdp/wayfair-custom-upholstery-amari-90-round-arm-standard-sofa-with-reversible-cushions-w001666159.html?piid=1500693760
https://www.allmodern.com/furniture/pdp/allmodern-wanetta-88-upholstered-sofa-with-solid-wood-leg-kkah1348.html?piid=90695388


Game Table Chair (pending measurements)

intentionally modern as a juxtaposition

https://www.allmodern.com/furniture/pdp/allmodern-kyo-chenille-upholstered-barrel-chair-kkah1362.html?piid=90695418
https://www.allmodern.com/furniture/pdp/allmodern-walsh-velvet-dining-chair-a100009516.html?piid=758727855


lighting options

https://www.rejuvenation.com/products/daphne-table-lamp/?catalogId=84&sku=1243698&cm_ven=PLA&cm_cat=Google&cm_pla=Lighting%20%3E%20Table%20Lamps&cm_ite=1243698_14332642000_aud-1936113292756:pla-543634563350&gad_source=1&gad_campaignid=14332642000&gbraid=0AAAAADtoK0SZ4o_1RxT42DDFG7kQ_xl4O&gclid=Cj0KCQiAo4TKBhDRARIsAGW29bdH14CeKZmay3xhEY8X9PJDThpCpRrim1-Ft3QjMXH1A8OLfMGGHmUaArOkEALw_wcB
https://www.us.pooky.com/a/products/whinny-table-lamp-in-amber-resin-with-14-inch-straight-empire-shade-in-pleated-natural-linen
https://www.wayfair.com/lighting/pdp/wrought-studio-mikol-table-lamp-w112409875.html?piid=139800049%2C139800048
https://www.ballarddesigns.com/camille-ceiling-mount/lighting/indoor-lighting/ceiling-flush-mount-lighting/654965?uniqueId=654965&isNewProduct=false&newItemBadge=false&hideNewTagFromPLP=false
https://www.perigold.com/lighting/pdp/couture-inc-menderes-table-lamp-p100286403.html?piid=395573628
https://www.cb2.com/carmichael-large-polished-nickel-table-lamp-with-pleated-burgundy-shade/s671717


floor lamp options (for reading nook)

https://www.westelm.com/products/kit-floor-lamp-58-h14318/?pkey=clighting&sb=WE
https://www.westelm.com/products/lorelei-floor-lamp-b028/?catalogId=71&sku=3066260&cm_ven=PLA&cm_cat=Google&cm_pla=Lighting%20%3E%20Floor%20Lamps&cm_ite=3066260_14465514686_aud-1968087199090:pla-543634563110&gad_source=1&gad_campaignid=14465514686&gbraid=0AAAAABjYLmlK8SDPzHjWU4MPpr5tHbUwG&gclid=Cj0KCQiAo4TKBhDRARIsAGW29bdOqM3ELhoYT-eMsiY-dSxIJc3L1MZmFIQSWlklQNu4Zk2Pxft3SLMaAs4mEALw_wcB
https://www.allmodern.com/lighting/pdp/allmodern-sochi-floor-lamp-a111142787.html
https://www.cb2.com/gigi-polished-stainless-steel-floor-lamp/s448935?storeid=68&a=501&pla_sku=448935&pcat=HSW&utm_source=pmax&adtype=pla&campaignid=22823715769&adgroupid=&targetid=&adpos=&creative=&device=c&matchtype=&network=x&gclsrc=aw.ds&gad_source=1&gad_campaignid=22823717743&gbraid=0AAAAADcnorw_gxI7m1v057OI8w5mKCqFW&gclid=Cj0KCQiAjJTKBhCjARIsAIMC449fJy5IcK4-cqGe1bS5YsvUtbZFzZFVyy36fBtvQgAlxQoU-FfXgFUaAludEALw_wcB
https://www.wayfair.com/lighting/pdp/brightech-olivia-75-in-modern-industrial-arched-standing-floor-lamp-with-gold-metal-bowl-shade-and-weighted-marble-base-led-bulb-included-bieh1503.html?piid=89267732%2C89267740


accessories

https://www.etsy.com/listing/4347948942/handmade-acrylic-pet-portraitdog?epik=dj0yJnU9YjRXOUp2dXhzeHkyYlBzdlZPc3RkVnNfYVR6MVVCN2kmcD0wJm49YzhYMTBTRTJENHdCU3hRZ1MxVWEyZyZ0PUFBQUFBR2xCdzVj
https://www.luluandgeorgia.com/products/lochlan-fireplace-screen?variant=41978598522979
https://www.onekingslane.com/p-kos-raffia-tag-re-P77516688?sku=77516689&plp_source=category&plp_source_id=119612&plp_page=1&plp_index=2
https://www.potterybarn.com/products/labrador-bookends/?catalogId=84&sku=140805%2F&cm_ven=socialmedia&cm_cat=pinterestads&cm_pla=626756423722&cm_ite=4260609476116%2F&utm_campaign=626756423722&utm_medium=PaidSocial&utm_source=Pinterest&utm_content=2680087374655&pp=0&epik=dj0yJnU9UmJfOGtqUDEycTJfb0tuMW53UDgyMUxHS2ZoSzN5UU4mcD0wJm49cHZUX2hlQTIyRXp1N3lmWXE3T2RWUSZ0PUFBQUFBR2xCdVBR
https://www.target.com/p/portable-cordless-dome-table-lamp-room-essentials/-/A-94832090?preselect=93170292#lnk=sametab
https://www.mcgeeandco.com/collections/all-pillows/products/curtis-pillow-cover?collection=all-pillows&variant=41210686963787
https://www.perigold.com/Eastern-Accents--Steeplechaser-Vertical-Decorative-Pillow-Cover-and-Insert-7IRSPA11-L1227-K~FSSX6014.html?refid=PSD457-fssx6014&costid=PSD457&pin_campaign=626755961439&pin_adgroup=2680086735810&pin_productgroup=4260609366060&device=desktop&pp=0&epik=dj0yJnU9TmtuNXI3cmhvMEdjTHBTZVlJQVJHT0JNeGVsVjJZVkQmcD0xJm49dnducG5jdFZ0WDkxbGxubjFEUDlCQSZ0PUFBQUFBR2xCeVBB
https://www.allmodern.com/decor-pillows/pdp/umbra-4-in-a-row-vbbq1326.html
https://www.allmodern.com/decor-pillows/pdp/trademark-games-modern-acrylic-chess-set-acrylic-chess-board-with-32-colorful-game-pieces-unique-arad1052.html

